
r+tr n
l- -t.

ANNEXURE -14
CANARA BANK

COVERING LE'I"| tsR TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: SURAT vARACCHA/E-AUCTI0N / HL / 24-25 Date: 77.04.2025

,IO

NAME: LATE MUKUNNDA NAMDEV PATIL ( REPRESENTED BY MAYA MUKUNDA PATIL)
AND MAYA MUKUNNDA PATIL (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: Plot no 236 Aatya Residency Moie/ Village-Kareli Taluka-Palsana Dist-Surat

MAYA MUKUNNDA PATIL ICO BORROWER)

Address 1: PIot no 236 Aarya Residency Moie/ Village-Kareli Taluka-Palsana Dist-Surat

Dear Sir,

Hence, in ternts of the provisions of the sub,ect Act ancl Rules nrade there under, I ant herewith
sending the Sale Notice containilrg terrrs and conditions ofthe sale.

This is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subiect Act/ or any
other law in force.

Yours faithfully,

gt+c{rt-+'4 R CANARA BANK

t) se flic

l Canii ra
I S ara* syr,ar.et"

Bank

Auth
Caha

^'vY(

EO OFFICER

;a
r

ta

N - SALE NOTICE

CC NA GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS- NA

,

Sub: Notice under Section 13(a] oi the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcenrent of Security lnterest Act,2002 read with Rule 8[6) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) R,les' 2002 

!+***r.r* r*,r**rr.*1r**

As you are aw;rre, I on belurlf of Canara Bank, SURAT VARACCHA branch, have taken possession

of the assets described in Sclredule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section 13(a) of
thesubject Act in counection rvith outstandillg dues payable by you to our SURAT
VARACCHA Branch of Canara Banl<. Thc unclersigncd proposcs to scll thc asscts tnore fttlly
descrihcd in thc Schedrrle of Sile Noti*r.



'i;qrl,'[ i t]u ;';rt" .; 
:

l,

ANNEXURE - 13
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of lnrrDovable pr.operties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

lr-,-rrtritol ->.rie I'irrLrec iot S.rie ,rl irrrIIIor.rrrrr. 1rr,1r,_,rlrs rll(ir_,t. ilte .ruCul.itlzatlon .lnd
lleconstrtlction of Financial Assets and Enforcenrent rii Security lnterest Act, ZoOZ read wrth
provision to ll.ule B [6J of rhe security Interest (llnlorcenre.t) Ilules,2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrorver (sJ ancl
Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/cha rged to the Securerl
Crcditor, tho l)osscssiot) ol rvhich has trccn t;rl<r'n ltv thc: Arrthor.is.ori Oflic,ir of C:rn;rra Blnk,
suRA'l' VARACCHA Branch, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is,', an(l ,,whatever there
is" on 27.05.2025, for rccovery of Rs.16,67 ,296.0 s (sixtcerr Lakh sixty Seven Thousarrds
Two Hundred Nighnry six and FIve paise only ) as on o8.72.2023 pius firrther interest
and other charges due to canara Bank SURAT vARACCHA Br.arrr.lr, fronr I.ATE Mt,KUNNDA
NAMDEV PATIT ( REPRESENTED BY MAYA MUKUNDA PATIL) AND MAYA MUKUNNDA
PATIL (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & MAYA MUKUNNDA PATiL (CO BORROWER) & NA
[GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs,1200000/- a,cr the carnest r,oney deposit will be
Rs.120000/- The Earnest Morrey Deposit is to be deposited in E-wallet Lt u7s Rsn ettiance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by gerrerating the chalian therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the accourri rletails as mentioned in the said
challan on or before 26.05.2025.

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any.

Residential property situated at plot no. 236 Aarya Resi<tency Moje/Vill- Kareli raluka _
Palsana Rev block no 82 (Old Survey no SS) District Surat.
Bounded by:
North: Plot No, 235
South: Plot No. 237
East: Plot No. 203
West: Society Internal Road t

l'ol detalied tettDs atld coltdttiotrs ol tite sale piease l eler tlle link "ti-Auctton" providecl in Canara
Bank's rvehsite fwu,rv.canalal.:lnk.corrr) or nrirv contrct Brlrrch Mrn:rqcr, c:r'nara Bank SURAT
VARACCHA Branch. Ph. No. 8238092016 during office hours on any worr<ing day.

t-o. FOR CANARA BANK

O l'fi ce rDate:17.O4.2O25
Place: SURAT liA Br\NK

t

lE+

CA

kor'l
t;



fo.Tfr &ol Canara Banl(!A
I.

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 17,O4,2O25

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, SURAT VARACCHA Branch
2. Name and Address of the Borrower[sJ/ Guarantor[sJ:

NAME: LATE MUKUNNDA NAMDEV PATIL ( REPRESENTED BY MAYA MUKUNDA PATIL)
AND MAYA MUKUNNDA PATIT (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: Plot no 236 Aarya Residency Moie/ Village-Kareli Taluka-Palsana Dist-Surat

MAYA MUKUNNDA PATIL (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: Plot no 236 Aarya Residency Moje/ Village-Kareli Taluka-Palsana Dist-Surat

NA (GUARAN'rORl

Address 1: NA

3. Total liabilities: Rs,16,67,296.0 5fsixteen I,akh Sixty Serren Thousarrds Two Hundred
Nighnty Six and FIve Paise Only ) as on 08.12,202 3 plus further interest and other charges
due

4. (a) Mode ofAuction: E-auction

(bJ Details ofAuction service provider:

(c) Date & Tinre of Auctior.:27.05.2O25 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 1200000/-

6. other terms and conditions:
aJ Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
https://baanknet.com/. Bidders. are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking pal't in rhe e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorized Officer, on
22,05,2025 (1-0:00 am to 5:00 pm).
c) The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the
participating bidders rnay improve their offer further during auction process.
d) EMD amount of l.0olo of the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 8291220220, 98922t9848, 816020505 1

E-Mail srr rrno rt.baa rr k net(dnsballia nce.com

E-Auction Website h ttps: //baa nl(net.com/



t.

deposit the [ltID thl'ough R'l GSi N[ff ilr thc :lccur.lut dct.rils as urelltiolted in the said
challarr on or before 26,05.?O25.
eJ lntending bidders shall hold a valid digitalsignature certificate and e-rrrail address. For details
with regard to
(BAANT(NErJ.

digital signature please contact the service provider M/s pSB Alliance

[] After payrnent of the EMD amount, the in tend in g biclders slroukl subnrit a copy of the fbllorving
clr.r culrt en ts/d etails ott or befbre 26.05.2025 betrveen 10:00 ant to 4:0U pIi., to Canara Bank,
SURAT VARACCHA Branch by hand or by email.

Demand Draft/Pay order towards EMD anrount. Ii paiil through RTGS/NEFT,
acknowledgement receipt thereof with U'l'R No.
Photocopies of PAN card, ID Proofand Acldress pr.ool However, successful bidderwoulcl
h;rvc t0 prodrrco tlrese (locl,,l]ents irr or.iginal to tlre. lrrrnl< ar the rirne olmaking payn.rent
ofbalance anrount of 25%o of bid antount.
Bidders Narne. Contact No., Address, E NIail Icl.
Bidder's A/c details for. online refuncl of EM D.

II

III.
IV.

g) The intending bidders should register tlleir names at portal https: //baan knet.com/ and get
their user ID and password free of cost. prospective bidder nrry *it .rJ*" t*iring on E-
auctioll llotlr the service pr.ovir,lcr.M/s pSB Alliance IBAANKNET).
hJ EMD depositecl by the unsuccesslul bidclcl slrall be retLrrrtlerl tu thenr. 'l hc, IIMD shall not carry
any inte[est.
iJ Auction would comnrence at Reserve Price, as mentionerl above- Bidclers shall improve their
offers in multjples of Rs.10,000.00/- [The anrount can be clecitlerl by the i\uthorized 0fficer
depending upon tlre value of the property with a minimurn of Rs. 10b00.00/- as increnre ntal
valueJ. The bidder rryho sr:hmits the highest hirl [above the Rr,,serve pricc) op closure of ,Online,
auction shall be deciared as sttccessful bidder. Salr: shall be conlir.med in firvor of the successful
bidder, srrbject to corfi',ratio, .l the sarre rrv thc secrrr-cti cr.c'rlit,r.
il The srrccessful bidder shall.deposit z5o/o of the sale pricc (incltrsive ol EMD already paid),
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful biclder and tlie balance lvithin 1S days from
the date of confirmation of sale by the securecl creditor. lf the successiirl bidcler fails ro pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be lorfeited by the Authorizecl Officer withoui any
notice and property shall forthwith be prrt up for sale again.
k) For sale proceeds ofRs. 50 lacs (Rupees Fifty lacsJ and above, the successful bidder will haveto deduct TDS at the rale 1,o/o on the Sale proceeds and i^ubllit the original receipt of TDS
certificate to the Ba n l<.

l) All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/cST registratiorr crrarges etc., as appricabre shall be
borne by the successful bidder only.
tnJ Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel ol vary the rer.prs and conclitions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
nJ In case there are biddet's who do not have access to the internet bLlt interested in participatlng
the e-attction, they can approach coDcernerl (li|cle office, llcgional Ofiicc. or Branch office of
canara Bank which, as a facilitating certre, shaI make necessary arra,ger]le.ts.
o] For lurther details contact Blanch Managet, (-arrara Banh suRAT vARi\ccllA Branch (ph. No.
A23A092016, E-mail id: cb3191@canarabank.com OR rhe service provicler.M/s pSB Alliance
(BAANKNET).

r7r ah r.r;r I I



d,.,131 do, ggrara Banp$t
| f; rar*t " syndrcah I

SPECIAL TNSTRUCTTON/CAUTTON

Bidding in the last m in u tes/secon(ls shoLrld be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canara Banl< nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure (lnternet
failure, Power failure, etc.) on the part of the bidder or vendor in such cases. In order to ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to nrake all the necessary
a rra ngements/alterna tives such as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so tlrat
they are able to circuurvelll- sucll si[uaLlorr and are able to participate in the auctiorl successfully.

Date: 77 .0+.2025
Place: Surat

lE+
I

f+tr t'6' 4 FoR cANARABANK

d'dflrcEFo 
oF.'"-1

CA RA BANK

st'lr r'+


